Devices
Vertical Electrophoresis
Horizontal Electrophoresis
Automated Staining Device
Submarine Electrophoresis
Power Supplies
Blotting Apparatus
Gel Documentation and Analysis

Accessories
Product Number of
wells
Thickness
of comb (mm)
Width
of well (mm)
Application Cat. no.
Comb for
BM--100
Depth of well:
10 mm each
8 1.0 6.0
single pipette, analytical
BM-100-8-1.0
8 1.5 6.0 BM-100-8-1.5
12 1.0 3.7 BM-100-12-1.0
12 1.5 3.7 BM-100-12-1.5
12 2.0 3.7 BM-100-12-2.0
14 1.5 3.0 BM-100-14-1.5
14 2.0 3.0 BM-100-14-2.0
15 0.75 2.7 BM-100-15-0.75
Comb for
BM-200
Depth of well:
10 mm each
10 1.0 12
single pipette,
analytical
BM-200-10-1.0
10 1.5 12 BM-200-10-1.5
10 2.0 12 BM-200-10-2.0
16 1.0 7 BM-200-16-1.0
16 1.5 7 BM-200-16-1.5
16 2.0 7 BM-200-16-2.0
20 1.0 5 BM-200-20-1.0
20 1.5 5 BM-200-20-1.5
20 2.0 5 BM-200-20-2.0
26 1.0 4 BM-200-26-1.0
26 1.5 4 BM-200-26-1.5
26 2.0 4 BM-200-26-2.0
26 1.0 4 multi-channel pipette,
analytical
BM-200-M26-1.0
26 1.5 4 BM-200-M26-1.5
26 2.0 4 BM-200-M26-2.0
31 1.0 3 BM 200-M31-1.0
Gel tray
7 cm x 7 cm BM-100-21
15 cm x 15 cm BM-200-15-2
15 cm x 20 cm BM-200-20-2
Gel casting gates
for BM-100 BM-100-3
for BM-200 BM-200-3
Replacement
electrode
for BM-100 BM-100-RE
for BM-200 BM-200-RE
Specifications BlueMarine™ 100 BlueMarine™ 200 BlueMarine™ HTS
Voltage (max) 300 V 500 V 500 V
Current (max) 200 mA 300 mA 300 mA
Gel format 7 x 10 cm 15 x 15 cm; 15 x 20 cm 17.5 x 19.2 cm
Approx. gel volume (5 mm) 35 ml 115 ml; 150 ml 160 ml
Comb positions 2 4 6
Maximum sample number 28 124 102
Electrode distance 180 mm 285 mm 285 mm
Volts per cm 14 - 140 V 20 - 200 V 20 - 200 V
Dimensions (WxHxD) 95 x 80 x 290 mm 175 x 95 x 390 mm 195 x 80 x 380 mm
Weight 0.8 kg 1.6 kg 3.5 kg
11
Product Size Cat. no.
BlueMarine™ 100 1 unit BM-100
BlueMarine™ 200 1 unit BM-200
BlueMarine™ HTS 1 unit BM-HTS
BluePower™ Power Supplies
- the force that drives your gel
Selection Guide